
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 

2 

66 

101 

989 

290 

298 

413 

258 

99 

14 

3 

33 

702 

Klasse 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Klasse 6 Ü35 HTh 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Klasse 6 Ü35 HTh 

Ü35 

Klasse 6 Ü35 HTh 

Klasse 9 Damen HTh 

Ladies 

Ladies 

Name 

Hans-Jürgen Rottler 
Mario Schubert 
Nicolas Adelberg 
Attilar Bajzat 
Rene´ Völker 
Raphael Montag 
Artur Lay 
Thorsten Arps 
Matthias Deyerler 
Andre Saal 
Bianca Kaiser 
Lena Scheidig 
Tracy Scheibe 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Club 

MSC Manching 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 

AMC Sonnefeld 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

MC Ansbach 

MSC-Sechshelden/ MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

AMC-Roth e.v im ADAC 

AC Kronach 

Team Werthmann Racing 

Marke 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

2:10.212 

2:11.620 

2:11.824 

2:12.212 

2:14.341 

2:15.418 

2:15.672 

2:16.517 

2:22.300 

2:24.587 

2:28.287 

2:40.417 

2:49.759 

Diff. 

1.408 

1.612 

2.000 

4.129 

5.206 

5.460 

6.305 

12.088 

14.375 

18.075 

30.205 

39.547 

Letzte Zeit 

3:02.523 

2:11.620 

2:14.967 

2:15.477 

2:44.708 

2:36.250 

2:17.096 

2:16.688 

8:00.985 

2:25.108 

2:48.975 

2:42.030 

2:52.742 
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V5 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Sonnefeld 
[4] Ü35, Ladies 

Qualifying 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 11:19:30 

AMC Sonnenfeld 1,750 km 

29.06.2019 11:15 

 
Reg-Nr. 141/2019

 15. ADAC Nordbayern MX-Cup
29./30. Juni 2019

AMC "Hohe Aßlitz" Sonnefeld


